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Merger by Absorption 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of China CNR Corporation 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

BlackRock, Inc. 5 January 

2015 

Sale 2,586,500 $12.4804 25,546,652 1.1973% 

Sale 2,586,500 $12.7088 22,960,152 1.0761% 

Purchase 
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Purchase 106,000 $12.6337 30,387,152 
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Purchase 1,085,000 $12.5096 75,284,652 3.5284% 

Purchase 2,751,000 $12.5096 78,035,652 3.6573% 

Purchase 44,500 $12.5096 78,080,152 3.6594% 

Purchase 188,500 $12.5096 78,268,652 3.6682% 

Purchase 366,500 $12.5096 78,635,152 3.6854% 

Purchase 10,180,000 $12.5139 88,815,152 4.1625% 

Purchase 1,538,500 $12.6350 90,353,652 4.2346% 

Purchase 4,000 $12.6350 90,357,652 4.2348% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

BlackRock, Inc. is a 


